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General information about company

Scrip code 538542

Name of the company GoldCoin Health Foods Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




ome ] vaiaee

Sr.

No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Note : Data will be

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

populated from

pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

asa%

Number of Voting RightsBield in each class ofecuritiestiX)

Number of Shares pledged
Shareholding, as a % Number of Locked in shares “:‘mjr:me ::i :‘:ef: h or
No. Of Partly paid- | No. Of shares of total no. of Cod iy () it No. Of Shares No.of shares | \o- Of Shares Underlying  assuming full conversion of & (xin) Number of equit
Catego Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity - It . Total nos. shares - g - Ot Sha Outstanding convertible securities (as e
Category of shareholder areers I up equity shares underlying o shares (calculated Underlying Outstanding | Underlying e e of ot iloten shares held in
("‘; [0} m w0 held Depository Recepts| (oo | 35 per SCRR, 1957) Class Totalasa%of | convertible securities |  Outstanding Warmnte N s e Asa%oftotal | dematerialized form
) v - (v eg: (=5 Total i) ) Warrants (i) i) a) = (vu‘)’ﬂxh 7") Shares held "‘"’) Shares held xv)
As a % of (A+B+C2] egy - a) E)
SefaCEE) x Asa % of (A+B+C2) (6 ®
(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 3 1321415 1321415 44.03 1,321,415.00 1,321,415.00 44.03 44.03 0 0.00 1321415
(B) |Public 1051 1679485 1679485 55.97 1679485.00 1,679,485.00 55.97 55.97 0 0.00 1473685
()| Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1) Shares underlying DRs
(c2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 1054 3000900 3000900 100 3000900.00 3000900.00 100.00 100 0.00 2795100
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Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(D)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
i
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities@iX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg:

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares

(x)

No.

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1321415

1321415

44.03

1321415.00

1321415

44.03

44.03

0.00

1321415

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify,

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1321415

1321415

44.03

1321415.00

1321415

44.03

44.03

0.00

1321415

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify;

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

3

1321415

1321415

44.03

1321415.00

1321415

44.03

44.03

0.00

1321415

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter

& Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify;

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

973

929506

929506

30.97

929506

929506

30.97

30.97

0.00

0.00

751406

(aii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

14

529615

529615

17.65

529615

529615

17.65

17.65

0.00

0.00

501915

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI




(c) Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure,

(d)

(e) Any Other (specify

64

220364

220364

7.34

220364

220364

7.34

7.34

0.00

220364

Sub-Total (B)(3)

1051

1679485

1679485

55.97

1679485.00

1679485

55.97

55.97

0.00

0.00

1473685

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

1051

1679485

1679485

55.97

1679485.00

1679485

55.97

55.97

0.00

0.00

1473685

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C |Table IV - St howing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR _Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
(1) Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
(2) Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding
(C)= (C)(2)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2)

1054

3000900

3000900

100.00

3000900.00

3000900

100.00

100.00

0.00

2795100

Total (A+B+C)

1054

3000900

3000900

100.00

3000900.00

3000900

100.00

100.00

0.00

2795100

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes
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Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

(i)

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights conversion of .
X ) Total as ) . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities L Reason for not
a % of Asa%of | dematerialized -
No. Shareholders (I1) held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) Total (as a percentage of i form providing PAN
(1) (V) (V1) (v Class . diluted share capital) No. L]
Total Voting - Shares (X1v)
As a % of eg:X rights (X1)= (VI+(Xi)(a) (a) held
(A+B+C2) & As a % of (A+B+C2) (i)
Al(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
|~ -
1 Devang Prafulchandra Shah BEKPS2486H 585000 585000 19.49 585000.00 585000.00 19.49 19.49 0.00 585000
2 Ila Prafulchandra Bhagat ABNPB5650K 433815 433815 14.46 433815.00 433815.00 14.46 14.46 0.00 433815
3 Mandakini Dewangbhai Shah CQQPS7685P 302600 302600 10.08 302600.00 302600.00 10.08 10.08 0.00 302600
Click here to go back Total 1321415 1321415 44.03 1321415.00 1321415.00 44.03 44.03 0.00 1321415
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Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

(XI1)

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Right conversion of .
. . ghts Total as N " shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities - Reason for not
a % of Asa % of | dematerialized .
No. Shareholders (1) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) I Total (as a percentage of I form providing PAN
0) ) v (Vi) Class | Vorne | diluted share capital) No. ot o
Asa % of ef' GE p htsg (XI)= (VII)+(X) (a) Sha:':s
(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2) (‘Z)
B3(a(il))] Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
| Add J Delete | Bisclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares2
1 Bharat Vishnuprasad Dave ABLPD9979K 60000 60000 2.00 60000.00 60000.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 60000
2 Bharatiben Devjibhai Gohil ANFPGO778F 48615 48615 1.62 48615.00 48615.00 1.62 1.62 0.00 48615
3 Dharaben Kaushikkumar Gohil BKUPG6099L 59036 59036 1.97 59036.00 59036.00 1.97 1.97 0.00 59036
4 Kinnary A Shah APBPS0123A 45000 45000 1.50 45000.00 45000.00 1.50 1.50 0.00 45000
5 Narendra Patel AFVPP7554C 31250 31250 1.04 31250.00 31250.00 1.04 1.04 0.00 31250
6 Pravinaben Devajibhai Gohil ANFPGO697R 69002 69002 2.30 69002.00 69002.00 2.30 2.30 0.00 69002
7 Samyak Jain AICPJO619E 35900 35900 1.20 35900.00 35900.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 35900
Click here to go back Total 348803 348803 11.62 348803.00 348803.00 11.62 11.62 0.00 348803




shareholding asa] _ NUmber of Voting Rights held n each classof | o T ]
securities ! Number of Locked in shares
% of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) assuming full (xi1) ey a s
Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated oting conversion of quity
) : Rights Total as " » shares held in i
Searial Cotegor RO of the PAN ofthe |up equity shares held as per SCRR, ot nvertible securities e e | Reason for not providing
No. 8ory 8ory L4 8 Shareholders ) Shareholders held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) i (as a percentage of Aslai%lof P PAN
Ul 0] W) (V1) (Vi) Es Votim diluted share capital) No. ol =
Asa%of eg: Total . h: (XI)= (VIl)+(X) @ Shares
(A+B+C2) X e Asa% of (A+B+C2) *‘(i')“
B3(e) Any Other (specify)
Add Delete
1[HUF Category 17 47205 47205 157 47205 47205 157 157 o] o000 47205
2|NRI - Non- Repat Category 2 23 223 001 23 223 001 0.01 o] o000 223
3| NRI - Repat Category 1 450 450 0.01 450 450 001 0.01 o] o000 450
4|Clearing Members Category 23 48749 48749 162 48749 48749 162 162 o] o000 48749
5|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Sme Global Securities Ltd. AAACS0581R 1 50073 50073 167 50073 50073 167 167 o] o000 50073
6|Bodies Corporate Category 2 123737 123737 412 123737 123737 412 412 o] o000 123737
Click here to go back Total 64 220364 220364 7.33 220364.00 220364.00 7.33 7.33 ol o000 220364




